
SPORT AND RECREATION
PRICE LIST

Noted: Prices are subject to 10 % service charge and applicable 7% government tax.

Membership are included Swimming Pool, Mafeung & Mafai Junior Beach Club and Camp activities, Fitness Center, 
Marine Discovery Center Activities, Squash Court, Game Room, Table Tennis, Pool Table, and Resort Activities Schedule. 

OUTSIDE GUEST

1,200 Net

1,700 Net

700 Net

1,200 Net

1,700 Net

700 Net

400++ Per Hour

200++ Per Hour

200++ Per Hour

OUTSIDE GUEST

3,500 Net

2,300 Net

1,200 Net

1,200 Net

SAii MEMBERSHIP OUTSIDE GUEST (ADULT) OUTSIDE GUEST (CHILD)

PRIVATE CABANA

ACTIVITIES RESORT GUEST OUTSIDE GUEST

TENNIS RACKET RENTAL RESORT GUEST OUTSIDE GUEST

Frist 1 hour Complimentary 200++ per hour

Extra hours 200++ per hour 200++ per hour

New Tennis Ball 300++ per can (3 Balls)

Private Tennis Lesson 2,000++ per person per hour

Tennis Socail Night 200 net per person (Tuesday / Thursday at 06.00 pm - 08.00 pm)

Private Group Lesson 2 Persons 1,200++ per person per hour

Private Group Lesson 3 Persons 900++ per person per hour

Private Group Lesson 4 Persons 800++ per person per hour

Tennis Hitting with Partner 1,000++ per person per hour

Private Tennis Lesson : 10 Hrs Package 1,500++ per person per hour

Tennis Court Rental : Befor 06.00 pm Complimentary 400++ per hour

Tennis Court Rental : After 06.00 pm Complimentary 600++ per hour

ARCHERY RESORT GUEST OUTSIDE GUEST

ARCHERY EQUIPMENT Complimentary N/A

BEACH TENNIS Complimentary N/A

GOLF DRIVING RANGE Complimentary N/A

POOL TABLE Complimentary N/A

TABLE TENNIS Complimentary N/A

SQUASH COURT RESORT GUEST OUTSIDE GUEST

MOUNTAIN BIKE Complimentary N/A

Noted: Lifestyle Card Member  Benefits 20% discount for hire Tennis Court, Tennis Racket, Squash Court & Racket

Tennis Court Rental : Indoor
 08.00 am - 08.00 pm Complimentary 600++ per hour

OUTSIDE GUEST

1,200 Net

1,700 Net

700 Net

1,200 Net

1,700 Net

700 Net

400++ Per Hour

200++ Per Hour

200++ Per Hour

OUTSIDE GUEST

3,500 Net

2,300 Net

1,200 Net

1,200 Net

RESORT GUEST

Complimentary

1,000++ per hour

Complimentary

Complimentary

1,000++ per hour

Complimentary

Complimentary

200++ per hour

RESORT GUEST

3,500 Net

2,300 Net

1,200 Net

1,200 Net

Complimentary

MARINE CENTER

Sailing Rental

Private Sailing Lesson

Paddle Boarding Rental

Windsurf Rental

Private Windsurf Lesson

Kayak Rental

Court Rental

Racket Rental: Frist 1 hour

Racket Rental: Extra hours

JET SURF & EFOIL

60 Minutes
(All Including：Lesson with Coach)

30 Minutes

15 Minutes

15 Minutes

Cocktail Making

Thai Dessert Making

ACTIVITIES PRIVATE LESSON

Personal Trainer / Yoga / Boxing & ETC.

PRIVATE CABANA

PRIVATE CABANA

PRIVATE CABANA

POOL DAY PASS

RESORT ACTIVITIES

500++ per person

500++ per person

RESORT GUEST

1,000++ per person per hour

1,200 ++ Fullday

750 ++ Halfday Morning

950 ++ Halfday Afternoon

Complimentary

N/A

N/A

OUTSIDE GUEST

1,500++ per person per hour

750 ++ Halfday (08.00 am - 12.00 am)

950 ++ Halfday (12.00 am - 06.00 pm)

1,200 ++ Fullday (08.00 am - 06.00 pm)

500 Net Per Person  (400 Net F & B Cradit)


