SPORT AND RECREATION PRICE LIST

ACTIVITIES	RESORT GUEST	OUTSIDE GUEST
Private Tennis Lesson	2,000++ per person per hour	
Private Tennis Lesson : 10 Hrs Package	1,500++ per person per hour	
Private Group Lesson 2 Persons	1,200++ per person per hour	
Private Group Lesson 3 Persons	900++ per person per hour	
Private Group Lesson 4 Persons	800++ per person per hour	
Tennis Hitting with Partner	1,000++ per person per hour	
Tennis Socail Night	200 net per person (Tuesday / Thursday at o6.00 pm - o8.00 pm)	
TENNIS RACKET RENTAL	RESORT GUEST	OUTSIDE GUEST
Frist 1 hour	Complimentary	200++ per hour
Extra hours	200++ per hour	200++ per hour
New Tennis Ball	300++ per can (3 Balls)	
Tennis Court Rental : Befor o6.oo pm	Complimentary	400++ per hour
Tennis Court Rental : After o6.oo pm	Complimentary	600++ per hour
Tennis Court Rental : Indoor o8.oo am - o8.oo pm	Complimentary	600++ per hour
Noted: Lifestyle Card Member Benefits 20% discount for hire Tennis Court, Tennis Racket, Squash Court & Racket		
ARCHERY	RESORT GUEST	OUTSIDE GUEST
ARCHERY EQUIPMENT	Complimentary	N/A
BEACH TENNIS	Complimentary	N/A
GOLF DRIVING RANGE	Complimentary	N/A
POOL TABLE	Complimentary	N/A
TABLE TENNIS	Complimentary	N/A
MOUNTAIN BIKE	Complimentary	N/A
SQUASH COURT	RESORT GUEST	OUTSIDE GUEST
Court Rental	Complimentary	400++ Per Hour
Racket Rental: Frist 1 hour	Complimentary	200++ Per Hour
Racket Rental: Extra hours	200++ per hour	200++ Per Hour
MARINE CENTER	RESORT GUEST	OUTSIDE GUEST
Sailing Rental	Complimentary	1,200 Net
Private Sailing Lesson	1,000++ per hour	1,700 Net
Paddle Boarding Rental	Complimentary	700 Net
Windsurf Rental	Complimentary	1,200 Net
Private Windsurf Lesson	1,000++ per hour	1,700 Net
Kayak Rental	Complimentary	700 Net
JET SURF & EFOIL	RESORT GUEST	OUTSIDE GUEST
60 Minutes (All Including: Lesson with Coach)	3,500 Net	3,500 Net
30 Minutes	2,300 Net	2,300 Net
15 Minutes	1,200 Net	1,200 Net
15 Minutes	1,200 Net	1,200 Net
RESORT ACTIVITIES		
Cocktail Making	500++ per person	N/A
Thai Dessert Making	500++ per person	N/A
ACTIVITIES PRIVATE LESSON	RESORT GUEST	OUTSIDE GUEST
Personal Trainer / Yoga / Boxing & ETC.	1,000++ per person per hour	1,500++ per person per hour
PRIVATE CABANA	1,200 ++ Fullday	1,200 ++ Fullday (08.00 am - 06.00 pm)
PRIVATE CABANA	750 ++ Halfday Morning	750 ++ Halfday (08.00 am - 12.00 am)
PRIVATE CABANA	950 ++ Halfday Afternoon	950 ++ Halfday (12.00 am - 06.00 pm)
POOL DAY PASS	Complimentary	500 Net Per Person (400 Net F & B Cradit)



